Race Date
September 03, 2016

Place

Overall Name
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13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Ethan Mines
Matthew Whitis
George Sefzik
Brian Hans
Chase Holmberg
Alex Morrow
Mark Beggs
Stephanie Whitis
Matt Arnold
William Sammon
Mark Elgie

Jerry Bertaut
Brian Olson

Jim Ezell

Randall Lionberger
Don Bridgers
Brian Greene
Joseph Boros
Jeff Aiken

Ryan Stinnett
Matt Schubert
John Porter
Jeffrey Vinzant
Jack Porter
Seana Wade
Howard Gill

John Shepherd
Tory McElwaine
Kaye Porter

Ivan Ingram
Elisabeth Hailes
Melinda Thornton
Jason Warnke
Mehgan Lazenby
Denise Bertaut
Sasikanth Jasti
Jerry Moore

Paul Mathews
Paula Elgie

Jean Forbus
Amy Ezell
Michelle Carter
Danielle Ingram
Johnny Owens
Tracy Francisco
Charles Carter
Isolde Stypinski
Kathy Bond

Lisa McKenzie
Jennifer Sears
Claire Webb

Kelli Fraley
Kathleen Mahoney
Tara Rowland
Laurie Edmondson
David Hughes
Bridget Hammett
Wayne Morrow
Raven Hicks
Essence Butler
Irene Tyner
Genie Pyrlik
Stephen Schonk
Patti Lilly Preston
Frederick Perkins
Maura Culberson
Joyce Kenney

City
Panama City FL
Columbus GA

Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Birmingham AL
Montgomery AL
Columbus GA
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Prattville AL
Fargo ND
Deatsville AL
Deatsville AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Alabaster AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Millbrook AL
Highland Home AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Wetumpka AL
Wetumpka AL
Pike Road AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL

Birmingham AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Alexandria AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Deatsville AL
Deatsville AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Greer SC
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Wetumpka AL
Wetumpka AL

River Region Runners www.riverregionrunners.org

Argo 8K 2016
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

41
27
48
17
34
97
98
28
70
44
69
65
62
16
57
85
29
37
86
13

6
91
46
78
84
26
31
81
77
95

9
32
20
55
64
14
92
58
68
47
12

2
94
88
76

8
79
35
25
15
87
89
11
73
72
90

7
42
67
66
36

1
61
60
56
96
53

18
48
41
35
31
44
40
40
35
51
31
46
43
39
31
40
46
53
59
33
30
49
55
14
39
61
52
24
47
29
a7
43
38
32
46
24
66
42
28
57
40
46
26
58
46
31
12
55
53
42

8
26
61
39
39
46
46
65
26
28
62
60
64
63
55
68
55
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OA
Masters
40-44
35-39
30-34
40-44
40-44
OA
35-39
GMaster
30-34
45-49
40-44
35-39
30-34
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
30-34
30-34
45-49
55-59
1-14
35-39
SGMaste
50-54
20-24
Masters
25-29
45-49
40-44
35-39
30-34
45-49
20-24
65-69
40-44
25-29
GMaster
40-44
45-49
25-29
55-59
45-49
30-34
1-14
55-59
50-54
40-44
1-14
25-29
SGMaste
35-39
35-39
45-49
45-49
65-69
25-29
25-29
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
55-59
65-69
55-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
27:06 27:.07
28:52 28:52
31:18 31:20
33:12 33:15
34:.04 34:06
34:19 34:20
35:04 35:05
35:19 35:19
36:56 37:00
37:18 37:20
37:20 37:22
37:33 37:35
37:58 38:00
38:35 38:38
39:01 39:05
39:05 39:06
39:36 39:40
39:55 39:59
40:27 40:28
40:42 40:49
41:00 41:03
41:36 41:42
41:45 41:49
42:37 42:38
42:56 43:02
43:01 43:03
42:58 43:06
43:09 43:14
43:10 43:16
43:54 43:58
44:00 44:05
43:59 44:09
45:32 45:46
45:41 45:51
45:51 45:53
47:01 47:06
47.07 47:12
46:59 47:12
48:38 48:43
48:50 48:56
48:54 48:59
48:49 49:02
49:22 49:28
49:37 49:43
50:10 50:19
50:08 50:22
50:46 50:50
50:51 50:56
50:52 50:58
51:49 51:49
51:53 51:58
51:59 52:04
52:17 52:28
52:27 52:34
52:28 52:36
52:38 52:49
53:20 53:31
53:39 53:47
54:34 54:46
54:33 54:47
55:16 55:24
55:51 55:58
55:52 56:00
56:01 56:10
56:10 56:12
56:49 56:57
57:41 57:58

8K

Pace

5:27/M
5:48/M
6:18/M
6:41/M
6:51/M
6:54/M
7:03/M
7:06/M
7:26/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:38/M
7:46/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:58/M
8:02/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:15/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:34/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:27/M
9:29/M
9:27/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:49/M
9:56/M
9:59/M
10:06/M
10:05/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
10:44/M
10:47/M
10:59/M
10:58/M
11:07/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:16/M
11:18/M
11:26/M
11:36/M
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Race Date
September 03, 2016

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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Elton Brooks
West Marcus
Robert Lee
Wendy Irwin

Jill Hughes
Wayne Hilgers
Heather Plake
Carolyn Irwin
Pat Morrow
Bruce Kenney
Betty Maldonado
Teresa Finley
Marie Stypinski
Mary Butler
Shane Hamlin
David Flack
Julie Debardelaben
Morgan Warnke
Hannah Warnke
Renee Warnke
Holly Plake
Jennifer Sullivan

City
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Millbrook AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Wetumpka AL
Wetumpka AL
Grady AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Birmingham AL
Montgomery AL
Wetumpka AL
Wetumpka AL
Wetumpka AL
Wetumpka AL
Prattville AL
Hope Hull AL

Argo 8K 2016
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

18
33
38
39
45
49
51
40
43
54

3
30
80
82
50
83
59
21
22
19
52
63

36
76
70
36
42
78
52
67
61
55
56
49
40
57
50
74
65
11

9
33
26
42
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35-39
70-99
70-99
35-39
40-44
70-99
50-54
65-69
60-64
55-59
55-59
45-49
40-44
55-59
50-54
70-99
65-69
1-14
1-14
30-34
25-29
40-44

—————————— Total----------

Chip Time Gun Time
57:48 58:01
58:10 58:18
58:14 58:21
1:01:19 1:01:30
1:03:13 1:03:23
1.03:57 1:04.07
1:04:04 1:04:15
1:04:53 1:05:05
1:05:33 1:05:44
1:06:22 1:06:40
1:.06:27 1:06:44
1:08:05 1:08:15
1:.08:55 1:09:04
1:10:05 1:10:30
1:10:29 1:10:42
1:10:58 1:11:08
1:15:45 1:15:58
1:15:45 1:15:59
1:15:46 1:16:00
1:15:47 1:16:01
1:33:15 1:33:25
1:33:14 1:33:30

8K

Pace

11:38/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
12:20/M
12:43/M
12:52/M
12:53/M
13:03/M
13:11/M
13:21/M
13:22/M
13:42/M
13:52/M
14:06/M
14:11/M
14:17/M
15:14/M
15:14/M
15:14/M
15:15/M
18:46/M
18:45/M
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Race Date

Argo 8K 2016
September 03, 2016 Age Group Results

8K

Male Overall Winners

Place Name City Bib No
1  Ethan Mines Panama City FL 41

Female Overall Winners

Place Name City Bib No
1  Stephanie Whitis Columbus GA 28

Chip Time Gun Time

Male Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No
1 Matthew Whitis Columbus GA 27

Chip Time Gun Time

Female Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No
1 Kaye Porter Montgomery AL 77

Male Grand Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No
1  William Sammon Montgomery AL 44

Chip Time Gun Time

Female Grand Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No
1  Jean Forbus Montgomery AL 47

Chip Time Gun Time

Male Senior Grand Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No
1 Howard Gill Prattville AL 26

Female Senior Grand Masters Winners

Place Name City Bib No
1 Kathleen Mahoney Prattville AL 11

River Region Runners www.riverregionrunners.org

Chip Time Gun Time
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Race Date Argo 8K 2016

September 03, 2016 Age Group Results 8K
Male 1to 14
————————— Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Jack Porter Montgomery AL 78 14 24 42:37 42:38 8:34/M

Female 1to 14

--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Isolde Stypinski Montgomery AL 79 12 47 50:46 50:50 10:13/M
2 * Claire Webb Montgomery AL 87 8 51 51:53 51:58 10:26/M
3 * Morgan Warnke Wetumpka AL 21 11 85 1:15:45 1:15:59 15:14/M

Male 20 to 24
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Tory McElwaine Highland Home AL 81 24 28 43:09 43:14 8:41/M
2 * Sasikanth Jasti Montgomery AL 14 24 36 47:01 47:06 9:27/M

Male 25 to 29
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 * Ivan Ingram Montgomery AL 95 29 30 43:54 43:58 8:50/M
Female 25 to 29
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Paula Elgie Pike Road AL 68 28 39 48:38 48:43 9:47/M
2 * Danielle Ingram Montgomery AL 94 26 43 49:22 49:28 9:56/M
3 * Kelli Fraley Prattville AL 89 26 52 51:59 52:04 10:27/M

Male 30 to 34
————————— Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Chase Holmberg Montgomery AL 34 31 5 34:04 34:06 6:51/M
2 * Mark Elgie Pike Road AL 69 31 11 37:20 37:22 7:31/M
3 * Randall Lionberger Deatsville AL 57 31 15 39:01 39:05 7:51/M

Female 30 to 34
————————— Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Mehgan Lazenby Pike Road AL 55 32 34 45:41 45:51 9:11/M
2 * Renee Warnke Wetumpka AL 19 33 87 1:15:47 1:16:01 15:15/M

Male 35 to 39
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Brian Hans Montgomery AL 17 35 4 33:12 33:15 6:41/M
2 * Matt Arnold Prattville AL 70 35 9 36:56 37:00 7:26/M
3 * Jim Ezell Deatsville AL 16 39 14 38:35 38:38 7:46/M
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Argo 8K 2016

Race Date
September 03, 2016 Age Group Results 8K
Female 35 to 39
————————— Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Seana Wade Prattville AL 84 39 25 42:56 43:02 8:38/M
2 * Tara Rowland Greer SC 73 39 54 52:27 52:34 10:33/M
3 * Laurie Edmondson Montgomery AL 72 39 55 52:28 52:36 10:33/M

Male 40 to 44
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * George Sefzik 48 41 3 31:18 31:20 6:18/M
2 * Alex Morrow Birmingham AL 97 44 6 34:19 34:20 6:54/M
3 * Mark Beggs Montgomery AL 98 40 7 35:04 35:05 7:03/M

Female 40 to 44
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Melinda Thornton Wetumpka AL 32 43 32 43:59 44:09 8:51/M
2 * Amy Ezell Alexandria AL 12 40 41 48:54 48:59 9:50/M
3 * Jennifer Sears Deatsville AL 15 42 50 51:49 51:49 10:25/M

Male 45 to 49
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Jerry Bertaut Prattville AL 65 46 12 37:33 37:35 7:33/IM
2 * Brian Greene Montgomery AL 29 46 17 39:36 39:40 7:58/M
3 * John Porter Montgomery AL 91 49 22 41:36 41:42 8:22/M

Female 45 to 49
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Elisabeth Hailes Montgomery AL 9 47 31 44:00 44:05 8:51/M
2 * Denise Bertaut Prattville AL 64 46 35 45:51 45:53 9:13/M
3 * Michelle Carter Montgomery AL 2 46 42 48:49 49:02 9:49/M

Male 50 to 54
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Joseph Boros Montgomery AL 37 53 18 39:55 39:59 8:02/M
2 * John Shepherd Millbrook AL 31 52 27 42:58 43:06 8:39/M
3 * Shane Hamlin Birmingham AL 50 50 82 1:10:29 1:10:42 14:11/M

Female 50 to 54
————————— Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Lisa McKenzie Deatsville AL 25 53 49 50:52 50:58 10:14/M
2 * Heather Plake Prattville AL 51 52 74 1:04:04 1:04:15 12:53/M

Male 55 to 59
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

River Region Runners www.riverregionrunners.org
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Race Date Argo 8K 2016

September 03, 2016 Age Group Results 8K
Male 55 to 59
————————— Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Jeff Aiken Alabaster AL 86 59 19 40:27 40:28 8:08/M
2 * Jeffrey Vinzant Montgomery AL 46 55 23 41:45 41:49 8:24/M
3 * Johnny Owens Montgomery AL 88 58 44 49:37 49:43 9:59/M

Female 55 to 59

--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Kathy Bond Montgomery AL 35 55 48 50:51 50:56 10:14/M
2 * Joyce Kenney Wetumpka AL 53 55 67 57:41 57:58 11:36/M
3 * Betty Maldonado Wetumpka AL 3 56 78 1:06:27 1:06:44 13:22/M

Male 60 to 64
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 * Stephen Schonk Prattville AL 61 64 63 55:52 56:00 11:14/M
Female 60 to 64
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Irene Tyner Montgomery AL 36 62 61 55:16 55:24 11:07/M
2 * Genie Pyrlik Montgomery AL 1 60 62 55:51 55:58 11:14/M
3 * Patti Lilly Preston Montgomery AL 60 63 64 56:01 56:10 11:16/M

Male 65 to 69
————————— Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Jerry Moore 92 66 37 47:.07 47:12 9:29/M
2 * Wayne Morrow Montgomery AL 42 65 58 53:39 53:47 10:47/M

Female 65 to 69
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * Maura Culberson Wetumpka AL 96 68 66 56:49 56:57 11:26/M
2 * Carolyn Irwin Prattville AL 40 67 75 1:04:53 1:05:05 13:03/M
3 * Julie Debardelaben Wetumpka AL 59 65 84 1:15:45 1:15:58 15:14/M

Male 70 and over
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 * West Marcus Montgomery AL 33 76 69 58:10 58:18 11:42/M
2 * Robert Lee Montgomery AL 38 70 70 58:14 58:21 11:43/M
3 * Wayne Hilgers Prattville AL 49 78 73 1:03:57 1:04:07 12:52/M
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Race Date
September 03, 2016

Overall
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Name
Chris Corbin
Jeff Aiken
Cade Corbin
Rick Stetson
Lily Stypinski
Martin Arant
Summer Hutcheson
Jennifer White
Michaela Hutcheson
Michael Butler
Tara McDowell
Brody Hutcheson
Shelby Hutcheson
Rachel Loflin
Teresa Keever
Rita Craft
Kimberly Baker
Carol Tucker

City
Montgomery AL
Alabaster AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Wetumpka AL
Montgomery AL

Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Wetumpka AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL

Argo 2M 2016
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Argo 2 Mile
320 35 M
401 59 M
319 11 M
322 72 M
302 10 F
301 68 M
304 11 F

74 40 F
303 42 F
321 52 M
307 39 F
305 8 M
306 43 M
315 55 F
316 48 F
311 55 F
313 45 F
312 52 F

River Region Runners www.riverregionrunners.org 1
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OA
55-59
1-14
70-99
OA
65-69
1-14
40-44
40-44
50-54
35-39
1-14
40-44
55-59
45-49
55-59
45-49
50-54

Time Pace
14:11.0 7:05/M
16:29.0 8:14/M
16:42.0 8:21/M
18:14.0 9:07/M
18:18.0 9:09/M
20:15.0 10:07/M
21:07.0 10:33/M
22:47.0 11:23/M
23:25.0 11:42/M
26:37.0 13:18/M
26:54.0 13:27/M
26:54.0 13:27/M
27:15.0 13:37/M
28:16.0 14:08/M
30:45.0 15:22/M
33:02.0 16:31/M
33:02.0 16:31/M
33:04.0 16:32/M

09/03/2016 12:08:14



Race Date
September 03, 2016

Argo 2M 2016
Age Group Results

Argo 2 Mile

Male Overall Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Chris Corbin Montgomery AL 35 320 1 14:11.0 7:05/M

Female Overall Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Lily Stypinski Montgomery AL 10 302 5 18:18.0 9:09/M

River Region Runners www.riverregionrunners.org
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Argo 2M 2016
Age Group Results

Race Date
September 03, 2016

Argo 2 Mile

Male 14 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Cade Corbin Montgomery AL 11 319 3 16:42.0 8:21/M
Female 14 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Summer Hutcheson Montgomery AL 11 304 7 21:07.0 10:33/M
Female 35 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Tara McDowell Montgomery AL 39 307 11 26:54.0 13:27/M
Male 40 to 44

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Shelby Hutcheson Montgomery AL 43 306 13 27:15.0 13:37/M
Female 40 to 44

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Jennifer White 40 74 8 22:47.0 11:23/M
Female 45 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Teresa Keever Wetumpka AL 48 316 15 30:45.0 15:22/M
Male 50 to 54

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Michael Butler Montgomery AL 52 321 10 26:37.0  13:18/M
Female 50 to 54

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Carol Tucker Montgomery AL 52 312 18 33:04.0 16:32/M

River Region Runners www.riverregionrunners.org
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Argo 2M 2016

Race Date
September 03, 2016 Age Group Results
Argo 2 Mile
Male 55 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Jeff Aiken Alabaster AL 59 401 2 16:29.0 8:14/M
Female 55 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Rachel Loflin Montgomery AL 55 315 14 28:16.0  14:08/M
Male 65 to 69
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Martin Arant Wetumpka AL 68 301 6 20:15.0 10:07/M
Male 70 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Rick Stetson Montgomery AL 72 322 4 18:14.0 9:07/M

River Region Runners www.riverregionrunners.org
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